503662085 01/25/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3708719

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SOPRIS WEST EDUCATIONAL SERVICES, INC.	07/26/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CAMBIUM EDUCATION, INC.	
Street Address:	17855 N. DALLAS PARKWAY	
City:	DALLAS	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	75287	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14685740
Patent Number:	6676413

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (877)769-7945

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (617) 542-5070 **Email:** apsi@fr.com

Correspondent Name: DENIS G. MALONEY

Address Line 1: FISH & RICHARDSON P.C.

Address Line 2: P.O.BOX 1022

Address Line 4: MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55440-1022

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	14722-0001001	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DIANE M. SATURNO	
SIGNATURE:	/Diane M. Saturno/	
DATE SIGNED:	01/25/2016	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Sopris to Cambium Education name change#page1.tif

PATENT 503662085 REEL: 037581 FRAME: 0490



DEPARTMENT OF STATE

CERTIFICATE

I, SCOTT GESSLER, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

COLORADO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ACCORDING TO THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE, ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT WERE FILED ON DECEMBER 30, 2010

CHANGING THE ENTITY NAME OF

SOPRIS WEST EDUCATIONAL SERVICES, INC. (A COLORADO CORPORATION)

TO

CAMBIUM EDUCATION, INC.

Dated: July 26, 2011

SECRETARY OF STATE

PATENT

REEL: 037581 FRAME: 0491